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CONTACT ROSTERS
NDIA HEADQUARTERS
Abby Abdala
Meetings & Events

Manager, Exhibits & Sponsorships

703-247-9492
aabdala@ndia.org

Loey Bleich
Program Development

Program Manager

703-247-2575
lbleich@ndia.org

Jim Boozer
Chief of Staff

Chief of Staff

703-247-2559
jboozer@ndia.org

Tameka Brown
WID

Associate Director - WID

703-247-2570
tbrown@ndia.org

Shannon Burch
NTSA

Director, Exhibits & Sponsorships

703-247-9473
sburch@ndia.org

Hawk Carlisle
President/Chief Executive Officer

President & CEO

703-247-2550
hcarlisle@ndia.org

Allison Carpenter
Meetings & Events/Exhibits/
Sponsorships

Director, Exhibits & Sponsorships

703-247-2573
ahcarpenter@ndia.org

Renata Casiel
Meetings & Events

Meeting Planner

703-247-2561
rcasiel@ndia.org

Dave Chesebrough
Program Development

Vice President, Program Development

703-247-2597
dchesebrough@ndia.org

Vanessa Contreras
Program Development

Membership Coordinator

703-247-2571
vcontreras@ndia.org

Tanya Coogan
Program Development

Director, Membership & Chapter 
Relations

703-247-2574
tcoogan@ndia.org

Renee Despot
Meetings & Events

Meeting Manager

703-247-2599
rdespot@ndia.org

Trina Dickey
HR & Administration

Manager, Business Operations

703-247-2589
tdickey@ndia.org

Paul Dodson
HR & Administration/Information 
Production

Associate, Information Production Office

703-247-2547
pdodson@ndia.org

Eve Dorris
HR & Administration/Information 
Production

Director, Information Production

703-247-2547
emdorris@ndia.org

Carol Dwyer
Meetings & Events

Meeting Planner

703-247-2582
cdwyer@ndia.org

Rebecca Epstein
NTSA

Meeting Manager - NTSA

703-247-9490
repstein@ndia.org

Corbin Evans
Policy

Director, Regulatory Policy

703-247-2598
cevans@ndia.org

Macon Field
Program Development

Assistant VP, Divisions

703-247-9491
mfield@ndia.org

Wes Hallman
Policy

Sr. Vice President, Policy

703-247-2595
whallman@ndia.org

Jon Harper
Editorial/National Defense Magazine

Managing Editor

703-247-2542
jharper@ndia.org

Heather Havens
Program Development

VP, Program Development

703-247-2562
hhavens@ndia.org

Latosha Hill
Finance

Controller

703-247-2555
lhill@ndia.org

Tammy Hofmann
Information Technology

Director, Web Operations

703-247-2581
thofmann@ndia.org

Kimberly Hurley
Meetings & Events

Director, Meetings

703-247-9494
khurley@ndia.org

Tatiana Jackson
Program Development

Program Coordinator

703-247-9479
tjackson@ndia.org

Lydia Jebaraj
Information Technology

Data Coordinator

703-247-9465
ljebaraj@ndia.org

Liza Jones
HR & Administration

Sr. Executive Assistant

703-247-2560
ljones@ndia.org

Kathleen Kenney
Meetings & Events/Advertising

Director, Sales

703-247-2576
kkenney@ndia.org

Christine Klein
Meetings & Events

Sr. Vice President, Meetings & Business 
Partnerships

703-247-2593
cklein@ndia.org

Nicholas Kolenko
Marketing & Communications

Email Marketing Manager

703-247-2590
nkolenko@ndia.org

Andrea Lane
Meetings & Events

Meeting Planner

703-247-2554
alane@ndia.org

Debbie Langelier
NTSA

Assistant Vice President, NTSA 
Operations

703-247-9480
dlangelier@ndia.org

Christian Larsen
Policy

Legislative Policy Associate

703-247-2584
clarsen@ndia.org

Constance Lee
Editorial/National Defense Magazine

Editorial Assistant

703-247-9469
clee@ndia.org

Daniel Lung
Program Development

Program Coordinator

703-247-9476
dlung@ndia.org

Stew Magnuson
Editorial/National Defense Magazine

Editor

703-247-2545
smagnuson@ndia.org

Meredith Mangas
Meetings & Events

Associate Director, Meetings

703-247-9467
mmangas@ndia.org

Zoila Martinez
Membership & Chapters

Associate Director, Membership

703-247-2565
zmartinez@ndia.org

Amanda Mayfield
Editorial/National Defense Magazine

Editorial Assistant

703-247-9469
mmayfield@ndia.org
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Carla Mazique
HR & Administration

Vice President, HR & Administration

703-247-2596
cmazique@ndia.org

Rachel A. McCaffrey
WID

Executive Director

703-247-2551
rmccaffrey@ndia.org

Alissa Meehan
Meetings & Events

Meeting Planner

703-247-2540
ameehan@ndia.org

Hannah Meushaw
Marketing & Commun

Graphic Designer

703-247-9470
hmeushaw@ndia.org

Frank Michael
Program Development

Sr. VP, Program Development

703-247-2654
fmichael@ndia.org

Tiffany Milnor
Meetings & Events

Meeting Planner

703-247-2558
tmilnor@ndia.org

Alexander Mitchell
Meetings & Events/Advertising

Sales Coordinator

703-247-2568
amitchell@ndia.org

Michelle Morgan
Finance

Budget Analyst

703-247-2557
mmorgan@ndia.org

Serge Nyobia
Finance

Sr. Staff Accountant

703-247-2553
snyobia@ndia.org

Cyndi O’Connell
Information Technology

Web Coordinator

703-247-9462
coconnell@ndia.org

Sarah O’Hanley
Meetings & Events/Exhibits/
Sponsorships

Manager, Exhibits & Sponsorships

703-247-9460
sohanley@ndia.org

Andrew  Peters
Meetings & Events

Meeting Planner

703-247-2572
apeters@ndia.org

Stephanie Pettus
Finance

Staff Accountant

703-247-2580
spettus@ndia.org

Scott Rekdal
Marketing & Communications

Vice President, Marketing & 
Communications

703-247-2591
srekdal@ndia.org

Terence Rice
Finance/Cusomer Service

Registrar/Accounting Specialist

703-247-9468
trice@ndia.org

Elizabeth Richards
Meetings & Events

Meeting Manager

703-247-2588
erichards@ndia.org

Nery Riveiro
HR & Administration

Data Administrator

703-247-9464
nriveiro@ndia.org

Jim Robb
NTSA

President, NTSA

703-247-2567
jrobb@ndia.org

Patrick Rowe
NTSA

Director, Membership & Certification - 
NTSA

703-247-9471
prowe@ndia.org

Christopher Smith
Policy

Regulatory Policy Associate

703-247-9463
csmith@ndia.org

Evamarie Socha
Marketing & Communications

Director, Public Relations and 
Communications

703-247-2579
esocha@ndia.org

Britt Sullivan
Meetings & Events

Associate Director, Meetings & Special 
Projects

703-247-2587
bsullivan@ndia.org

Nell Sullivan
Information Technology

Director, Data Management

703-247-2583
nsullivan@ndia.org

Dr. Terri Swetnam
Chief Operating Officer

Chief Operating Officer

703-247-2548
tswetnam@ndia.org

Yasmin Tadjdeh
Editorial/National Defense Magazine

Senior Editor

703-247-9469
ytadjdeh@ndia.org

Brian Taylor
Editorial/National Defense Magazine

Creative Director

703-247-2546
btaylor@ndia.org

Brenda Thomas
Finance

Assistant Controller

703-247-2566
bthomas@ndia.org

Belinda Tsao
HR & Administration

Executive Assistant

703-247-2577
btsao@ndia.org

Mitchell Turner
Information Technology

Senior Director, IT

703-247-2556
mturner@ndia.org

Patricia Wildt
Meetings & Events

Associate Director, Meetings

703-247-2586
twildt@ndia.org

Kimberly Williams
Meetings & Events

Director, Meetings

703-247-2578
kwilliams@ndia.org

Melanie Yu
Marketing & Communications

Social Media & Digital Marketing 
Specialist

703-247-9499
myu@ndia.org

NDIA CHAPTER PRESIDENTS
Joe Brady
Central New Jersey

Fibertek, Inc.

571-581-9807
jbrady@fibertek.com

Brian Burgess
Red River Regional

Praeses, LLC

318-424-8125 (x3154)
brian.burgess@praeses.com

Rick Darter
Michigan

RAVE Computer 

586-939-8230 (x339)
rdarter@rave.com

Deanna Dennison
Greater Indiana

Pro-Active Engineering Services

317-412-0623
deannad71@gmail.com

Mike Dietz
Lone Star

Lockheed Martin

972-880-2699
mpdietz@hotmail.com

Steve George
Picatinny

Universal Technical Resource Svcs Inc. 
(UTRS)

908-813-0377
steven.m.george14.ctr@mail.mil

Lisa Gievers Davies
Greater Los Angeles

Booz Allen Hamilton

714-746-6143
gievers_lisa@bah.com

Jeff Gronberg
Tennessee Valley

deciBel Research Incorporated

256-489-6195
jgronberg@dbresearch.net
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Ryan Hartman
Pacific Northwest

Insitu

509-493-6401
ryan.m.hartman@insitu.com

Trevor Huth
Central Florida

Parsons

407-493-1657
trevor.huth@parsons.com

Bob Jones
Aberdeen Proving Ground

Green Dragon Six Consulting LLC

301-752-8053
rjones009@comcast.net

Richard Klodnicki
Rocky Mountain

LJT & Associates, Inc.

719-271-4406
richard.klodnicki@ljtinc.com

Chris Lank
Southwest

Ivis Technologies

480-540-5200
chris@Ivis.com

Ralph Markwood
North Carolina

Academy Securities, Inc.

919-933-5066
chbcoinc@gmail.com

Bill McCoy
Great Rivers

Xaxax Analytics

417-393-9222
bill.mccoy@xaxax.org

Terry McKearney
San Diego

The Ranger Group

858-560-0967
terry.mckearney@therangergroup.com

Megan McKinney
Great Lakes

Chickasaw Nation Industries, Inc.

405-253-8426
Megan.McKinney@chickasaw.com

Ken Nevor
Greater New York/Connecticut

Shilay Associates, Inc.

631-626-4659
knevor@aol.com

Clarke Orzalli
New England

DADMIRALTY LLC

781-462-7963
clarkeo@dadmiraltyllc.com

George Rivard
Iowa/Illinois Chapter

309-792-0321
g.rivard@mchsi.com

Sam Ryals
Wright Brothers Regional

UTC Aerospace Systems

937-813-8768
sam.ryals@utas.utc.com

Stacey Shepard
Washington, DC

Jacobs Engineering

571-218-1539
stacey.shepard@jacobs.com

Michael Shivers
Southwest

EC-Council North America

505-341-3228 (x153)
michael.shivers@eccouncil.org

Rich Shook
Greater Hampton Roads

GE Aviation

757-344-7775
richshook3@cox.net

Brian Smith
Georgia

Insurance Office of America

770-250-0227
Brian.Smith@ioausa.com

Brett Ulander
First Coast

LSI, Inc.

407-414-4934
brett.ulander@gmail.com

Marty Waldman
Southern Nevada

Space Information Labs

805-260-8838
email2mart@gmail.com

Missy Ward
Gulf Coast

Odyssey Systems

850-428-2016
mikeandmissyward@gmail.com

Joe Welsh
Delaware Valley

215-910-2058
josephpwelsh@gmail.com

Jeff Zak
Tampa Bay

The Boeing Company

813-286-5777
jeffrey.w.zak2@boeing.com

WID CHAPTER PRESIDENTS
Chantal Sice-Sweger
Arizona

Raytheon

520-305-0315
Chantal.sice-sweger@raytheon.com

Marge Niedzwicz (interim)
Capital

DoD

571-436-0533
marge.niedzwicz@gmail.com

Rachel Potts
Chesapeake Bay

Navy (NAWCAD)

301-997-6554
rachel.potts@navy.mil

Karen Fray
Central Florida

Advanced Information Systems Group, 
Inc.

407-409-7028
karen.fray@aisg.com

Amanda Hawkins
First Coast

US Navy

808-372-1609
Amanda.hawkins.navy@gmail.com

Dr. Jennifer Miles-Brown
Georgia

Biopex Solutions

318-436-9213
jmbrown@biopexsolutions.com

Amie Cafferty
Greater Boston

Raytheon

978-858-5966
amie.m.cafferty@raytheon.com

Deborah Gittens
Greater Hampton Roads

VIRTUoL Designs LLC

757-927-2592
deborah@deborahgittens.com

Kris Acosta
Greater Los Angeles

Northrup Grumman Corporation

310-813-0252
kris.acosta@ngc.com

Stephanie Partlow
Greater Ohio Valley

Trulogic

937-431-9712
stephanie@trulogic.com

Debbie Miller
Greater Tampa Bay

Luminary Deployment

813-503-4856
dmiller8156@gmail.com

Jane Lowenstein
Liberty

JanBara

610-246-7004
jlowenst@aol.com

Carrie Mead
Michigan

U.S. Army Garrison Detroit Arsenal

586-282-9498
cdeanmead@yahoo.com

Sharon Mackey
Mid-Atlantic

US Army, RDECOM CERDEC S&TCD

443-395-8691
sharon.j.mackey.civ@mail.mil

Susan Godley
New England Shoreline

Electric Boat Corporation

860-433-3030
sgodley@gdeb.com

Rachel Link
Palmetto

SPAWAR Systems Center Atlantic

704-917-8367
rachel.a.link@navy.mil
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Dr. Dion Serben
Picatinny

US Navy, NAVSEA-NSWC IHEODTD

973-724-4286
dion.serben@navy.mil

Julie Veazey
Rocky Mountain

Booz Allen Hamilton

719-510-0551
veazey_julie@bah.com

Rebecca Unetic
San Diego 

Fuse Integration

952-994-3323
rebecca.unetic@fuseintegration.com

Pam Gillespie
Space Coast

321-795-4309
pgillespie@billposey.com

Corby Dellarocco
Tennessee Valley

256-885-2275
corby.dellarocco@gmail.com

DIVISION CHAIRS
Al Banghart
Logistics

Deloitte Consulting, LLP

703-347-5623
abanghart@deloitte.com

Dawn Beyer
Cybersecurity

Lockheed Martin Corporation

719-277-4074
dawn.m.beyer@lmco.com

David Broden
Armaments

Broden Resources Solutions, LLC

952-476-4301
dbroden@brsbis.com

James Chew
Science and Engineering Technology

Cadence

202-999-5271
jsbchew@cadence.com

Robert Ciccarelli
Bomb and Warhead

DE Technologies, Inc.

610-337-2800 (x120)
ciccarelli@detk.com

Matt Dooley
Robotics

John H. Northrop & Associates

254-238-1308
matt.dooley@jhna.com

Bob Elder
Cyber Augmented Operations

George Mason University

703-873-7592
relder@gmu.edu

Timothy Ferguson
Technical Information

ARTIS Professionals

410-259-6873
configurationmanager@live.com

Jared Freeman
Human Systems

Aptima, Inc.

202-842-1548 (x316)
freeman@aptima.com

Wayne Fujito
International

Decisive Analytics Corporation

703-414-5014
wayne.fujito@dac.us

Eddie Garcia
Tactical Wheeled Vehicles

Oshkosh Corporation

920-233-9212
egarcia@defense.oshkoshcorp.com

Dale Gillam
Integrated Program Management

Leidos

703-559-0950
Dale.E.Gillam@leidos.com

Sinclair Harris
Expeditionary Warfare

LMI

571-633-7670
sharris@lmi.org

Kelly Hennig
Electronics

Northrop Grumman Corporation

310-813-2713
kelly.hennig@ngc.com

Lynne Hood
Procurement

Capital Edge Consulting, Inc.

814-659-2443
lhood@capitaledgeconsulting.com

Dana Hudson
Special Operations/Low Intensity 
Conflict

c6 Strategies LLC

443-482-4017
danawhudson@aol.com

Marc Johansen
Space

The Boeing Company

703-465-3600
marc.c.johansen@boeing.com

Rick Lawhorn
Security and Counterintelligence

L3 Technologies, Inc.

703-987-7687
Richard.Lawhorn@L3T.com

Mary Lockhart
Small Business

PEMDAS Technologies and Innovations 
(PTI) 

571-235-8226
mary.lockhart@pemdastech.com

Armando Lopez
CBRN - Chemical Biological 
Radiological & Nuclear Defense

Tex-Shield, Inc.

202-247-5004
mandy.Lopez@tex-shield.com

Joseph Manas
Test and Evaluation

Raytheon Company

520-440-9586
jamanas@raytheon.com

Stephen Mundt
Combat Survivability

Mundts, LLC

571-306-7251
Mundts@aol.com

Perri Nejib
Cybersecurity

Northrop Grumman Corporation

240-755-9196
perri.nejib@ngc.com

Mark Newsome
Health Affairs

IBM

703-819-0625
mnewsom@us.ibm.com

Bart Olson
Munitions

Northrop Grumman Innovation Systems

410-864-4850
Bart.Olson@ngc.com

Frank Serna
Systems Engineering

The Charles Stark Draper Laboratory, 
Inc.

617-258-1937
fserna@draper.com

Thad Smith
SLAAD

Raytheon Missile Systems

520-440-5506
thad.smith@raytheon.com

Kenneth Sullivan
Manufacturing

Micro Craft Inc.

931-455-2617 (x205)
kenneth.sullivan@microcraft.aero

Mike Tucker
Undersea Warfare

Adpative Methods

703-968-8010 (x112)
mtucker@adaptivemethods.com



5

AFFILIATES
Pete Marion
NTSA

Chair

407-365-1809
pete.marion@tmstconsultants.com

Jim Robb
NTSA

President

703-247-2567
jrobb@ndia.org

Kenneth Masson
PSA

Chair

703-412-5993
ken.masson@ngc.com

Kimberly Williams
PSA

Director

703-247-2578
kwilliams@ndia.org

Lori Lindholm
WID

Chair

240-237-4164
lori.a.lindholm@lmco.com

Rachel McCaffrey
WID

Executive Director

703-247-2551
rmccaffrey@ndia.org

PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY COUNCIL (PDAC)
Al Banghart
Deloitte Consulting, LLP

703-347-5623
abanghart@deloitte.com

David Broden
Broden Resources Solutions, LLC

952-476-4301
dbroden@brsbis.com

Joe Dyer
National Spectrum Consortium

410-610-2935
joseph.wendell.dyer@outlook.com

Bob Elder
George Mason University

703-873-7592
relder@gmu.edu

Wayne Fujito
Decisive Analytics Corporation

703-414-5014
wayne.fujito@dac.us

Dale Gillam
Leidos

703-431-6398
Dale.E.Gillam@leidos.com

Chuck Hunsaker
Winged Foot Consulting

706-464-1142
pacific6@bellsouth.net

Bob Jones
Green Dragon Six Consulting LLC

301-752-8053
rjones009@comcast.net

Ken Masson
Northrop Grumman Innovation Systems

703-412-5993
ken.masson@ngc.com

Elizabeth May
Prosser, Inc.

321-230-8085
EMay@prosserinc.com

Terry McKearney
The Ranger Group

858-560-0967
terry.mckearney@therangergroup.com

Megan McKinney
Chickasaw Nation Industries, Inc.

401-534-0027
Megan.McKinney@chickasaw.com

Paul Normand
General Dynamics Electric Boat

202-454-4866
pnormand@gdeb.com

Joe O’Connell
JL O’Connell & Associates, LLC

407-823-9991 (x304)
joe@jlocassociates.com

George Rivard
309-792-0321
g.rivard@mchsi.com

Arthur Siirila
Siirila & Associates

248-349-3504
siirila@aol.com

Greg Wenzel
Booz Allen Hamilton

703-917-2739
Wenzel_Gregory@bah.com

INDUSTRIAL COMMITTEES
Dave Cullin
Industrial Committee on CBDAIF

FLIR Systems, Inc.

202-294-0094
david.cullin@flir.com

John McGuiness
ICAP

American Ordnance LLC

319-753-7927
john.mcguiness@aollc.biz

Mike Rabens
ICOTE

Northrop Grumman Aerospace Systems

661-524-1431
Michael.rabens@ngc.com


